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TEHNIČKI LIST

KUKA ZA NATKROVNI ŽLIJEB M-MHSSN

Dimenzije [mm]

Nominalna veličina B x H Ø D

4 20 x 6 7

M-MHSSNKuka za natkrovni žlijeb

405

305 H

3 x Ø D

B

3 x Ø D

226060

6
0
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53
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